
DAILY STAFF SCHEDULE AND CONTACT SHEET       

Staff Name Ext Email Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.
AMATO, Rita 202 ritaa@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

APPLETON, Chimere chimerea@cfdi.ca Vacation Coverage
Campden Green

11am - 7pm
Vacation Coverage

Campden Green

9am - 5pm
Vacation Coverage

BANTON, Alana alanab@cfdi.ca Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave

BEAVER, Jennifer 208 jenniferb@cfdi.ca Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave

BEIKO, Diana 122 dianab@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

BODEMANN, Nicole nicoleb@cfdi.ca Bristol Road Northwood Park Bristol Road Northwood Park Bristol Road

BOTNICK, Suzanne 119 suzanneb@cfdi.ca H/O H/O H/O H/O OFF

BREWSTER, Jeremy 103 jeremyb@cfdi.ca 
Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

CARTER, Linda lindac@cfdi.ca Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage

CARTER, Mieko 114 miekoc@cfdi.ca Accounting Accounting Accounting Accounting Accounting

CHENG, Spencer 203 spencerc@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

CHRISTIE, Kristina kristinac@cfdi.ca 
Cervantes

9am - 5pm

Camille's Place

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Camille's Place

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Cervantes 9am -  1pm

Camille's Place 2pm - 7pm

Cervantes

9am - 5pm

CHIU, Jeremy jeremyc@cfdi.ca Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage

CRACIUN, Alexandra 130 alexandrac@cfdi.ca H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm

DAVIES, Helen helend@cfdi.ca
Vic Shuter  

8:30am - 5:00pm

Vic Shuter  

8:30am - 5:00pm

Vic Shuter 

10:30am - 7:00pm

Vic Shuter  

8:30am - 5:00pm

Vic Shuter  

8:30am - 5:00pm

DAVIS, Alecia 101 Aleciad@cfdi.ca H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm H/O 9am - 5pm

DENNIS Beverley beverleyc@cfdi.ca
Atkinson 

9am - 5pm

Atkinson 

10am - 6pm

Atkinson 

9am - 5pm

Atkinson 

9am - 5pm

Atkinson 

9am - 5pm

DEVRIES, John johnd@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

DINALLY, Jane janed@cfdi.ca
Bazaar 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Nuc Tuct

Bazaar 

11:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Nuc Tuct

Bazaar 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
To confirm schedule

DULEY, Janis 213 janisd@cfdi.ca Flexible Flexible Flexible Flexible Flexible

FAULKNER, June junef@cfdi.ca
Oshawa Creek 

12pm-8pm

Oshawa Creek 

9am-5pm

Oshawa Creek 

9am-5pm

Oshawa Creek 

9am-5pm
OFF

FOO, Vivian vivianf@cfdi.ca
TSCC 1905 

9am - 5pm

TSCC 1905 

9am - 5pm

TSCC 1905 

9am - 5pm

TSCC 1905 

11am - 7pm

TSCC 1905 

9am - 5pm

FRANCOIS, Cemise cemisef@cfdi.ca Bristol Road Bristol Road Bristol Road Bristol Road Bristol Road

FREEMAN, Ashley ashleyf@cfdi.ca
MTCC 1543 

10 am - 7 pm

Unity 

8am - 6pm

MTCC 1543 

9 am - 5 pm

Unity 

7:30am - 5pm

Unity: 12pm - 4pm       

MTCC 1543: 8am - 11am

GARCIA, Michelle michelleg@cfdi.ca
Las Flores 

11am - 7pm

Las Flores  

8:30am - 4:30pm

Las Flores  

8:30am - 4:30pm

Las Flores

9:00am - 3:00pm

Las Flores  

8:30am - 3:00pm

GONZALES, Gabriela gabrielag@cfdi.ca
Midwich 

8:30am - 4:30pm

Midwich

11am - 7pm

Midwich

8:30am - 4:30pm

Midwich

8:30am - 4:30pm

Midwich

8:30am - 4:30pm

HARRYLAL, Kavita kavitah@cfdi.ca
Windsor Hill 

8am - 4pm

Windsor Hill 

8am - 4pm

Windsor Hill 

10am - 6pm

Windsor Hill 

8am - 4pm

Windsor Hill 

8am - 4pm

HIGGINBOTHAM, Nicole nicoleh@cfdi.ca ComField YCC 405 9 - 5 (interim) ComField YCC 405 - 11 am - 7 pm (interim) YCC 405 9 am - 12 pm (interim)

HU, Queenie 117 queenieh@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

9:30 Am - 5:30 pm

Accounting 

9:30 Am - 5:30 pm

Accounting 

9:30 Am - 5:30 pm

Accounting 

9:30 Am - 5:30 pm

Accounting 

9:30 Am - 5:30 pm

HUGHEY, John johnh@cfdi.ca
Las Flores 

8:30am-4:30pm

AHE 

8:30am-4:30pm

John Bruce 

8am-4pm

Hope

8:00am-4:00pm

John Bruce 

8am-4pm

IRWIN, Anthony 108 anthonyi@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

JONES, Greg 121 gregj@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

JUPP, Laurie 212 lauriej@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

KAMMER, Jennifer 111 jenniferk@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

KARTICK, Claudia claudiak@cfdi.ca Camille's Place - TBD

KOO, Kimmy 116 kimmyk@cfdi.ca HR HR HR HR HR

KULASEGARAM, Anjala anjalak@cfdi.ca
Taylor Creek 

9am - 5pm

Taylor Creek 

9am - 5pm

Taylor Creek 

9am - 5pm

Taylor Creek 

11am - 7pm

Taylor Creek 

9am - 5pm
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DAILY STAFF SCHEDULE AND CONTACT SHEET       

Staff Name Ext Email Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.

LEUNG, Ruby 102 rubyl@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

LEVINE, Jerry jerryl@cfdi.ca Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage Vacation Coverage

LIN, Natalie 125 nataliel@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

MAGDER, Lisa lisam@cfdi.ca
Roedean Co-op 

9am-4:30pm

Roedean Co-op 

9am-4:30pm

Roedean Co-op 

12pm-7pm

Roedean Co-op 

9am-4:30pm

Roedean Co-op 

9am-1pm

MARZANO, Fabiana 205 fabianam@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

MARZILLI, Nancy 109 Nancym@cfdi.ca HR HR HR HR HR

MAVRAK, Dobri dobrim@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

MINIC, Goran 207 Goranm@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

MOORE, Susan susanm@cfdi.ca Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave

MORECROFT, Judy 204 judym@cfdi.ca On Leave On Leave On Leave On Leave On Leave

MYERS, Kerri Anne kerrim@cfdi.ca MLS Vic Shuter MLS Vic Shuter MLS

MYSZKAL, Ewa ewam@cfdi.ca
Villa Polonia 

9am - 9pm (on call)

Villa Polonia 

9am - 9pm (on call)

Villa Polonia 

9:15am - 3:15pm 

Villa Polonia 

9:15am - 3:15pm 

Villa Polonia 

9:15am - 3:15pm 

NWAOKORO, Lana lanan@cfdi.ca Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave

OEHLSCHLAGER, Heidi heidio@cfdi.ca
Campden Green 

9am - 5pm
OFF

Campden Green 

9am - 5pm
OFF OFF

OH, Areum 123 areumo@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

PAK, Kenny 215 kennyp@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

PARK, Michael michaelp@cfdi.ca
Calvary

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Hagerman Corners

10:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Calvary

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Hagerman

10:00 AM - 7:00 PM

Hagerman 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Calvary 1:30 PM - 5:00 PM

PIRVU, Remus remusp@cfdi.ca
TSCC #1905  

9am - 5pm

TSCC #1905 

9am - 5pm

TSCC #1905  

9am - 5pm

TSCC #1905: 9am - 5pm

Every 4th Thursd.: 11am - 7pm

TSCC #1905  

9 am - 5 pm

POPESCU, Andreea andreap@cfdi.ca 

Machell's Corner

12am - 8pm

 - Oakwill - TBD

Centre Green

9am - 5pm

Machell's Corner

9am - 5pm

Centre Green

11am - 7pm

Machell's Corner

9am - 5pm

POPPE, Christiane 206 christianep@cfdi.ca Flexible Flexible Flexible Flexible Flexible

PORTER, Lorna lornap@cfdi.ca OFF
Tomken Grove 

10am - 6pm
OFF

Tomken Grove 

9:30am - 2:00pm
OFF

QUINTEIRO, Lucila Lucilaq@cfdi.ca
Cervantes

9am - 5pm

Cervantes

9am - 5pm

Cervantes

11am - 7pm

Cervantes

full day

Cervantes

9am - 5pm

RIVAS, Jorge jorger@cfdi.ca
Margaret Laurence  

9am - 5pm

Margaret Laurence

11am - 7pm

Margaret Laurence

9am - 5pm

Margaret Laurence

9am - 5pm

Margaret Laurence

8am - 4pm

SHI, Eleanor eleanors@cfdi.ca MTCC 753 MTCC 753 MTCC 753 MTCC 753 MTCC 753

SILVA, Natasha natashas@cfdi.ca Interfaith Interfaith Interfaith Interfaith Interfaith

SOMERVILLE, 

Catherine
catherines@cfdi.ca

Atkinson

9:30 am - 5:00 pm

Atkinson

10:30 am - 6:00 pm

Atkinson

9:30 am - 5:00 pm

Atkinson

9:30 am - 5:00 pm

Atkinson

9:30 am - 5:00 pm

ST. LOUIS, Michael michaels@cfdi.ca
Atkinson 

8am - 4pm

Atkinson 

8am - 4pm

Atkinson 

8am - 4pm

Atkinson 

8am - 4pm

Atkinson 

8am - 4pm

SULLIVAN, Sandi sandis@cfdi.ca Interfaith Interfaith Interfaith Interfaith Interfaith

SUN, Joanna 105 joannas@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

TRIMBLE, Heather heathert@cfdi.ca Comfort Comfort Comfort Comfort Comfort

TROPPER, Lenore lenoret@cfdi.ca
Willmar Eight  

9:00am - 4:30pm

Willmar Eight  

9:00am - 4:30pm

Willmar Eight 

9:00am - 4:30pm

Willmar Eight

11:30am -4:30pm

Willmar Eight

9:00am - 4:30pm

VIEIRA-MELO Elizabeth elizabethv@cfdi.ca Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave

VOS, John johnv@cfdi.ca 
Bazaar 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Masryktown

Bazaar 

11:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Masaryktown

Bazaar 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

WHALEN, Peter 209 peterw@cfdi.ca Flexible Flexible Flexible Flexible Flexible

WHYTE, Andrea andreaw@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

WILKIE, Danielle daniellew@cfdi.ca
Margaret Laurence

8am - 4pm

Margaret Laurence

8am - 4pm

Margaret Laurence

8am - 4pm

Margaret Laurence

8am - 4pm

Margaret Laurence

8am - 4pm
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DAILY STAFF SCHEDULE AND CONTACT SHEET       

Staff Name Ext Email Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.
WILLIAMS, Monique moniquew@cfdi.ca Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave

WILSON, Lisa lisaw@cfdi.ca
MTCC 787 

9am - 5pm

MTCC 787 

9am - 5pm

MTCC 787 

9am - 5pm

MTCC 787 

11am - 7pm

MTCC 787 

9am - 5pm

WONG, Alyssa alyssaw@cfdi.ca OFF OFF OFF OFF
FCCP 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

(every second week)

WOODFIELD, Tiffany tiffanyw@cfdi.ca Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave Mat Leave

XHAFA, Bestar 110 bestarx@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

XIE, Idy 118 Idyx@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Accounting 

8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

YAMFWA, Musonda musonday@cfdi.ca
Taylor Creek                       9am - 

5 pm 
Vacation Coverage

Taylor Creek                       

9am - 1 pm 

Taylor Creek                           11 

am - 7 pm 
Vacation Coverage

YANG, Marie mariey@cfdi.ca MTCC 753 - TDB

YEH, Diana 120 dianay@cfdi.ca ComField ComField ComField ComField ComField

YONG, Jovita jovitay@cfdi.ca FCCP FCCP FCCP FCCP FCCP

YOUANAS, Haidy 130 haidyy@cfdi.ca
Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Accounting 

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

ZELENENKYY, Serhiy serhiyz@cfdi.ca
Villa Polonia 

8am - 4pm

Villa Polonia 

8am - 6pm

Villa Polonia

8am - 4pm

Villa Polonia

8am - 4pm

Villa Polonia

8am - 4pm
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